S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

Report: Pin Up The Flag At Your Location

Event: Pin Up The Flag At Your Location

Date: 13th July, 2022

Objective: This is an Campaign which is initiated by the Government of

Maharashtra on the occasion of 'Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav'

Highlights: The Volunteers of NSS UNIT of BUNTS SANGHA'S S.M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES has done this activity of Pinning the Flag on their Location. This Campaign was initiated by the Government Of India on the occasion of 'Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav'. Volunteers did this activity and spread awareness among the surrounding people to join in this Campaign. This Movement was online and Certificate was given online by the Government of India. It was the 'HarGhar Tiranga Movement'. Many Participants were there in this activity.

Let's get united by 'HarGhar Tiranga'.

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

Images:



"Har Ghar Tiranga" is an initiative by the Ministry of Culture to mark Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav.

Here you can pin a virtual flag at your location to mark your contribution.

Profile Picture

Name* SHUBHAM

Mobile 7218908737

Next

OR

Continue with Google

Note: By clicking on "Next" button you would be agreeing to give location access to harghartiranga.com.



Vijay. Crishwagaena

@ ☆

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

Participants list:

1	Anich	Kotian
1.	AIIISII	Nouali

- 2. Mohammad Aabid Ali mehboob shaikh
- 3. Chetan Metrela
- 4. Sarthak Takekar
- 5. Ashwini chavan
- 6. Mayur Shewale
- 7. Sneha Pandey
- 8. Shaikh chandbee
- O. Durathant Wilson 1
- 9. Prashant Vijayprakash Dubey
- 10. Appu ambali
- 11. Sumit Naiya
- 12.Priya soni
- 13. Ritu Prajapati
- 14. Debasish behera
- 15. Shubham Yadav
- 16.Hrehaan Poovadan
- 17. Neetu Yadav
- 18.Krishni Shetty
- 19.Komal Thakulla
- 20. Nidhi Patel
- 21. Kushal shetty
- 22. Chinmay Mule

- 50. Jaya yadav
- 51.Khushi Thapa
- 52. Anish Kotian
- 53. Shejal Satish dhavade
- 54. Shahenshah shaikh
- 55. SOHAN KUDKE
- 56. Aakash Jagtap
- 57. Sneha mandal
- 58. Karthik Ganesh Poojary
- 59. Sonal Gupta
- 60. Yadav Anshika
- 61. Sapna Rajesh Saroj
- 62. Aameena Sayyed
- 63. Dinesh Bendar
- 64. Priya soni
- 65. Gracy lingam
- 66. Kanchan Gupta
- 67. Sanjana pawar
- 68. Vaibhavi Vijay Rathod
- 69. Annapurna shetty
- 70. Kushi Harish Shetty
- 71. Chetan Metrela
- 72 Roshni anchan
- 73.Krishika gupta
- 74. Sneha Pandey

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

23. Mohammad Aabid Ali		
mehboob shaikh		
24. Abhijeet Sangade		
25.Sarthak Takekar		
26.Aman Singh		
27. Sahil Anand kadam		

27. Sahil Anand kada	m
28. Prajeet	

3	
29. Chetan	valmiki

30.Kunal Prakash Sawale

31. Taniya yadav

32.Gupta Satyam Baburam

33.Shravya Shetty34.Jainam jain35.Shaun shaji

36. Madur Ganesh Karkera

37.Sakshi Poojary38.Singh Amankumar Manojkumar

39. Sakshi Suresh Rai

40.Sanjiv bhappa 41.Saurabh yadav 42.Pooja Anil Nikam

43. Pratistha singh 44. Jai Atul Nakashe 45. Sanjana Yadav

46.Disha kotiyan 47.Manoj Poojary 48.Astha tiwari

49. Jaineey viresh chhadwa

75. Prajesh Prabhakar Gurav

76. Shruti Dubey

77. Pratham mahyavanshi

78. Ayush singh

79.Ratnavali Surendra Chaurasia

80.Reena chaurasiya

81. Appu ambali

82. Priti pramod Pandey 83. Mahesh Gowda

84. Tushar Premshankar Chaurasiya

85.Nandini Sadashivan 86.Utkarsha kadam

87. Tanisha upale

88.Sonal Sanjay Jadhav 89.Sayali prashant berde 90.Sayali prashant berde

91.Sahil Ulvekar

92.Dhwani Ashwin Salian

93.Diksha Poojary 94.Mahesh kunwar 95.Pooja patil 96.Akbar khan

97.Sumit Naiya 98.Amisha shetty 99.Sakshi sarvagod

100. Sohail Shaikh

V V

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON Pin Up The Flag (At Your Location)

Date	Feedback	Suggestion
13-07-2022 To 15-07-2022	Good Initiative taken by the Government of India Positive response was received by the Volunteers	such more online activities should be organized.

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

nts Sangha's S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019

ISO 21001:2018 Certified

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352

Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org